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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
SETH BERG  68.5   0.00080.00  80.00  531.20  2
JEREMY HENNEN  66.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  398.40  1 (N/M)
HAYDEN WIESER  63.0   0.00060.00  60.00  265.60  3
ELIJAH RAMOS  62.0   0.00050.00  50.00  132.80  1

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0  10.80080.00  80.00  700.93  4
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  11.00070.00  70.00  580.08  4
REX TREEBY   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00  459.23  2 (N/M)
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  12.30050.00  50.00  338.38 10
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0  12.60040.00  40.00  217.53  7
JORDAN STATON   0.0  13.40030.00  30.00  120.85  3
JON PEEK   0.0  13.60015.00  15.00    0.00 13
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  13.60015.00  15.00    0.00  8
BLU MILLER   0.0  13.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0  13.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0  14.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DILLON WICKUM   0.0  14.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0  20.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
TANNER WZNICK   0.0  22.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TEIGEN EARSLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BLAKE EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DOUG LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
WESTON KLATT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
GARRETT PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
DAKOTA LOCKEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
NATE HORNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JESSE CHASE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SETH MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CANNIN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LUKE MAVITY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JORY BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
RILEY STATON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
BAILEY BERG   0.0   2.30080.00  80.00 1020.80  4
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0   2.90070.00  70.00  881.60 37
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   3.00060.00  60.00  788.80 22
BRANDI WHITE   0.0   3.10050.00  50.00  603.20 10
KALLY SORENSON   0.0   3.20030.00  30.00  309.33  6
KAYLA WICKUM   0.0   3.20030.00  30.00  309.33 11
JADE BOOTE   0.0   3.20030.00  30.00  309.33 27
HATTIE VARTY   0.0   3.600 3.33   3.33  139.20 41
RAYNA MORTENSON   0.0   3.600 3.33   3.33  139.20  7
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0   3.600 3.33   3.33  139.20 39
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CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MEGAN DANKS   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KAYLOR KUDLOCK   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TAVI SCOTT   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
BILLI FORTIER   0.0   5.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0   5.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
DYLAN KNIGHT   0.0   6.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
DAWN CARSON   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
FAITH HEIM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KARI JO LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KARI HEPPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
AVA MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
CANDACE SCHENK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
RACHEL TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
SHANNOAH DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
LAURA WALTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
ASHLEY ABRAHAMSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
KAYLE ROHDE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
KIA ROHDE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
ALEXA VARTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LAUREN RIEHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
CAROLINE WITTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
JALYNN NYGAARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
SIDNEY SANDSTROM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
SOFIE HUFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
MAKAYLAH RHODES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CHEZNIE BEST   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KINLEY BRANDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
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SHERIDAN BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KALEE CHASE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
KAEDYN DEMONTIGNY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
JESSICA WIESER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
MIKE BERGER  72.5   0.00075.00  75.00  472.76  3
JACK CHASE  72.5   0.000 0.00   0.00  472.76  6 (N/M)
TY BRENNA  70.0   0.00060.00  60.00  338.96  9
ZANE WAGONER  69.5   0.00045.00  45.00  205.16  2
DYLAN SUHR  69.5   0.00045.00  45.00  205.16  1
STRAN SORENSON  69.0   0.00030.00  30.00   89.20  1
BRODY FROELICH  65.0   0.00020.00  20.00    0.00  5
ASHTON FREI  62.0   0.00010.00  10.00    0.00  4
CADE ELSE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JAYCE LIZAKOWSKI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0   4.00080.00  80.00  488.00  3
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0   4.30070.00  70.00  366.00  2
TYLER THORSON   0.0   4.90060.00  60.00  244.00  5
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0  10.60050.00  50.00  122.00  3
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0  24.70040.00  40.00    0.00  1
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JOE LEDDIGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0   4.80080.00  80.00 1008.11  9
RILEY CURUCHET   (2)   0.0   4.80080.00  80.00 1008.11  9
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0   6.40070.00  70.00  834.30 10
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0   6.40070.00  70.00  834.30 10
ROSS PFLEGER   (1)   0.0   6.60060.00  60.00  660.49  2
SETH MURPHY   (2)   0.0   6.60060.00  60.00  660.49  2
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0   6.90050.00  50.00  486.68  8
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0   6.90050.00  50.00  486.68  8
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0   7.20040.00  40.00  312.86  6
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0   7.20040.00  40.00  312.86  6
BREECE OAKLAND   (1)   0.0   7.40030.00  30.00  173.81 10
TEIGEN EARSLEY   (2)   0.0   7.40030.00  30.00  173.81 10
CLAY SCHMALZ   (1)   0.0   7.80020.00  20.00    0.00  9
COLE SCHMALZ   (2)   0.0   7.80020.00  20.00    0.00  9
JIM GRAVEN   (1)   0.0   8.90010.00  10.00    0.00 10
ADAM GRAVEN   (2)   0.0   8.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
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ELI BURK   (1)   0.0   9.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TROY BERGQUIST   (2)   0.0   9.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0  10.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TUCKER DALE   (2)   0.0  10.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
WYETT MAGILKE   (1)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0  13.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0  13.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
REX TREEBY   (1)   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
MIKE TOLLEFSON   (2)   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DUSTIN HARRIS   (2)   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
WYATT HOWELL   (1)   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CRUZ KURLE   (1)   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CASEY KURLE   (2)   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
RANDALL BAKER   (1)   0.0  23.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
THAD BAKER   (2)   0.0  23.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
BRENT EARSLEY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
IAN PENNINGTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KELLY EGGL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KAYLE ROHDE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DAYLON DANKS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JESS HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JORY BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JB LORD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JED BOHMBACH   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TANNER WZNICK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRONC PIPPERT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DILLON WICKUM   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KIA ROHDE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
MAIZE TWO BEARS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BEN HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ALAN BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ED SHEARER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
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JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JESSE CHASE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  17.61480.00  80.00  995.72  3
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  17.72570.00  70.00  859.94 13
REBA SHEARER   0.0  17.78660.00  60.00  769.42  3
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  18.04150.00  50.00  588.38 12
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  18.04840.00  40.00  407.34 40
KINLEY SHIPP   0.0  18.11030.00  30.00  271.56  1
AVA MURPHY   0.0  18.15320.00  20.00  226.30 21
TISA PEEK   0.0  18.16010.00  10.00  181.04 12
RILEY FREI   0.0  18.201 0.00   0.00  135.78  2
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  18.206 0.00   0.00   90.52 31
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  18.228 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
PRESLEY POWELL   0.0  18.251 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  18.261 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
LORI NELSON   0.0  18.286 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
ZOEY WAGONER   0.0  18.317 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KARI HEPPER   0.0  18.343 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KAYDEN LUNDQUIST   0.0  18.358 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
ADDYSEN JAEGER   0.0  18.367 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  18.395 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
MACCAYLE KOBLUK   0.0  18.420 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
NIKKI BRANDT   0.0  18.482 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  18.513 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  18.516 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KATELYN FREDERICKSON   0.0  18.564 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CHYANNE CLARK   0.0  18.574 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  18.587 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  18.597 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  18.634 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  18.663 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  18.685 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
HAYDEN JAEGER   0.0  18.693 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE   0.0  18.713 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0  18.733 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  18.818 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
ALEXIS PROMERSBERGER   0.0  18.823 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  18.899 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
AMY WZNICK   0.0  18.913 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  18.936 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  18.952 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SHAWNA RYNES   0.0  19.017 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
BAILEE HAGER   0.0  19.023 0.00   0.00    0.00 41 (N/M)
FAITH HEIM   0.0  19.051 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ALLISON NESS   0.0  19.205 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
KENDRA DALLMANN   0.0  19.263 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0  19.271 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
CHLOEE FAUS   0.0  19.315 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
STEPHANIE LOCKEN   0.0  19.318 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
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JALYN JOHNSON   0.0  19.363 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CHEZNIE BEST   0.0  19.535 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KADENCE HAUG   0.0  19.635 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MARIAH ANDERSON   0.0  19.647 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  19.786 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JAMIE RAMAGE   0.0  20.701 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
JOCELYN ZIEGLER   0.0  20.701 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  20.917 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JALYNN NYGAARD   0.0  21.579 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
KAYLA WICKUM   0.0  21.675 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  23.073 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
OLIVIA WHITE   0.0  23.378 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
CASSI JOHNSON   0.0  23.423 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  23.641 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BERGAN JAEGER   0.0  23.651 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
KIM DUNFORD   0.0  23.655 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
MIKA GUTY   0.0  24.039 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
KORREY TWEED   0.0  24.243 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
SADIE DALE   0.0  27.148 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
DAWN CARSON   0.0  29.871 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JESSICA GJOVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0   2.70080.00  80.00  469.51  6
BILL JORGENSON   0.0   3.30070.00  70.00  388.56  2
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   3.70060.00  60.00  307.61  5
ADAM GRAVEN   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00  226.66  4 (N/M)
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   5.10035.00  35.00  113.33  1
CLAYTON DANKS   0.0   5.10035.00  35.00  113.33  3
RYAN LINDER   0.0   5.20020.00  20.00    0.00  2
KELLY EGGL   0.0   6.50010.00  10.00    0.00  8
MAC LADUE   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CHAD KIESON   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
MIKE TOLLEFSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TATE ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ROB TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JB LORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
THAYNE DAVIS  67.0   0.00080.00  80.00 2183.00  3
WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BREXTYN YANISH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HAYES WEINBERGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
PITCH HAGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JESSE HICKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
LUKE STOLT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
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WYNN LAWRENCE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
DANNIE MILLER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
GAGE GAY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ZANE WAGONER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ELII FRIESZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
GAVIN WILLETT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CODY EBERLE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DEHLYN FRANKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DAKOTA MARSCHNER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
GARRETT NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TEYTUM BULLINGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14


